Rule 4.34-CVL

(a) Insert full name of
company

(b) Insert full name(s)
and address(es)

{¢) Insert date

Presenter's name,
address and
reference

(if any)

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

Form 4.20

5.95/99

For official use

""" r———"T17T 7771
I | 1 I
Y IS S
To the Registrar of Companies
Company Number
02057961
Name of company
(a) PROFESSIONAL ASSET MANAGEMENT
Limited

We (b} Daniel Robert Whiteley Smith &
Michael John Hore
RSM Robson Rhodes
186 City Road
London EC1V 2NU

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company's affairs as

at 31 October 2000.

Signed [%J Q,

#AZDTEUERM
COMPANIEG HOUSE

Date <1 holee
For Official Use
Liquidation Section Post Room

0351
0111700




Rule 4.34-CVL

{8} Insert name and
occupation

{b} Insert full
address

Form 4.19

Statements of Affairs
PROFESSIONAL ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
{(in administrative receivership)

(formerly HambroFraserSmith Limited)

Statement as to affairs of Professional Asset Management Limited

on the 31 October 2000 the date of the resolution for winding up

Affidavit

This Affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths
when you have completed the rest of the form.

I{a) Thomas Bernard Manning Holcroft

of {b}) Cotsmoor, St Georges Avenue, Weybridge, Surrey KT13 OBS

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1 & B.

are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement to the
affairs of the above named company as at 31 October 2000 the date of the resolutipn
for winding up and that the said company carried business as Financial Advisors,

swomar CITY LAWPRACTICE SOBINOS o oy g ey
v SthEL Rr g )/qgv
Date 733+ SUE 2%/ Signatures RN 72 A t 37

Before me Tseartt  PYLAKLE

A Solicitor er~-Commissioreref-Oaths

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to
make sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and
to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the
affidavit in any of the above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will
necessitate its being re-sworn.




! A—Summary of Assets

Assets Book Estimated
Value to realise
Assets specifically pledged: — £ £

Assets not specifically pledged: —

Receivers surplus * 130,000 130,000
Book debts * 593.000 135,000
723,000 265,000

¥ based on estimates provided by the joint

administrative receivers

Estimated total assets available for preferential 723,000 265,000
creditors

Signature /7{ %f : ; Date 2 10.2000




' A1—Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors {carried from page A)

Liabilities

Preferential creditors:-

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Debts secured by a floating charge:-

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets available for non-
preferential creditors

Non-preferential claims:-
Trade expense & other creditors
Pension review liability {defined) **

Pensicn review liability (undefined} ***

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors
Issued and called up capital:-
Parent company subordinated loan

Share capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated

to realise
£
265,000
£
£
£ 265,000
£
£ 265,000
£
320,458
586,009
500,000
1,406,467
£l {1,141,467)
£
920,000
2,647,273
(3,487,273}
£i (4,608,740}

** Pl insurance claims in the region of £200,000 are not reflected in this amount.
*** Prudent estimate {net of any insurance recovery)} as figures cannot yet be determined.

P v S A

Date

3119 2990




““wmmww“ il
<
00" L0ZEY Idz 9MN ‘ucpuc 'puET pul Is8M &2 'L 3eB14 LBBog 7 sW 1082
00" leeg MEg V1 19sJal0g ‘JsiemaBplag ‘uoildnd ‘peoy U0lJBALY Z uolsJdapleg 1 ¥ JW  N0ED
00742 NV ‘307 ‘pogedy QLo JudLnET 1§ 'S|SUJNOIST 53] NBIIBYY  JINJEY T ¥ - IJUNOIDY UBJINI  HOED
00°06 d3¢ %LNH aJ1ysydop 3se3 ‘AqlJddaadd yIJON ‘183435 YBLH 'yjJden aSNOY BILUM 2 SaMOG [ 0 JW 9099
00°0%% A9/ §9S ‘siJaf ‘uolsAcy ‘1d4no) poombBul]lcd g2 A21W03108 31 A SJW 4043
L0 26 NSO 9WS ‘Aaduns ‘uojbuliieM *Aem uidinl @ 1198 ¥ 1 SJW % JW 3082
90" ¢y ngs Zidl A1944NS ‘weypunwxes ‘yoimung ‘3aad43s sawep 3s ‘ashoy Jopn) 139Udeg M D SJW B JW Q0g)
g2 el dig 197 ‘ebpriques ‘sdues syised ‘)1ied peol sauJdeg r S SJW 1082
06°88L9 191 B6HQ ‘weytng 'Moy 22UIPLADIY S3UNCJDY SS3IULSNG NN 14 9082
w929 ¥D0 #10S ‘uoldweyinog ‘| %08 0 4 ‘juswidedsg siunodoy SED YsiiiJg  vQaEd
£%77 68591 XrL NE33 ‘uopuoi 192438 3JB1D 1S BL-Y1 pa3 Wi N A21SOW SeAg 408D
2 Els dan/ 6a weybulwalg ‘uolsedBp] ‘peoy 103S1dg 622 'SULYMEH N Y W uolieJapad aJdeMpdeH Ysiitdg 80493
LS 8eee a8/ VED3 ‘uopuo ‘Y2ILPSPUNCH 21l PRILWLT (SduBJNSUl )Y AD193J9d /08D
Y52l POy €2WD s1da 'plojidols s.doysig ‘peald s1eeydtW IS ‘389435 IyBLimulen g si13eg diilyd 9083
LB Ge¥L Qs¢ 0182 %2553 ‘uolBuipplM ‘uswly syl ‘asnol Ael 3jisudeg 3 ¥ 13BRY2LW 5093
00-82¢ SHS 9N3 S343H ‘Jeg s48330d “39943S YBLH 'asnoH aidey $1198 1lUd %082
£0°6.2 SSZ LdS ‘s1i1tM ‘Adngsiies ‘199438 9131SBD &Y uajlhg JayJed 092
69 €245 FORYH4 “INSYHUOH QOFYL "PUBWUION ULlISnBny S9B1d TIUBADT NP 2OUIPLSIY JuBALg 19BYDLW Z0HD
86742 4¥6 81¥ ‘Asdung 'Assajol 3isel ueog wip Lpgd
%0706 I¥8 €IS ‘ediysAguaq ‘dossoln ‘i1saM 393J41S YBLH §F Butuue)d 1eloueuly JalemabplJg  QoEd
0070 73} LNS UOPULMS ‘pPEOY UOLIEIS ‘2J3UD] 3117 3N 27d 22UBJNSSY JEQUNQ P3LY1Y  30VI
00796549 Y2 SdH s¥ong ‘weysayn ‘sue abpiaidey] H|| sJaddoyssedn SULNIV I O dW  QOvD
00°0 3L LNS fuopulMS ‘3snoy wodjed 'wWea] MILASY SUOLSUsd 9oUEJNSSY Jequng Palily¥  20vD
00°0 YH9 29 ‘MoBseln ’13341s 118Mylog (g "14nod otuuelldg 8417 BQ1Y  80YD
000 NS5 6658 ‘1031sldg ‘OLBL X08 O d ‘Iusuidedsg M2 LAY sSUOLsSUad 3417 UNS VXV YOYD
000 ¥g gHE ‘Yinowsuuneg ‘pead 3SJNYUspIoH Q0L P37 0D adUuednsSY 9417 A2qd¥ 60D
84" l4E A¥G §N uopuoq ‘L3eByBty ‘enusAy poomyinos §1 ‘| 3814 Jjeuldsy @ - JUNODIY IUIJIIND  GOYD
00" LYl 37/ €579 2414SJ21520N01D ‘weyualjays ‘peoy yieg 90oL-50L ‘Iuswidedag SIuncody pPa3 LWL 330524nSSY  JOVD
€8 609 INZ $MN Uopuo ‘peaisdwel ‘sMaN B113 'iuswiJedaq SIUNcody 09 s2lJdisnpul wili panyddy 9gvd
607 L9 9N SLHY ‘X9ssns 1sapM ‘JojeMyines ‘ssdoj syl p| AB1SUY 1717BS §O¥D
97901 972 YdH ‘S1Jaf ‘peslsuweyydag ‘ssol] Jepad ¢ yBnoosuly 24BN #0QvD
22782 AdG 9N ‘uopuol '21eBYBIH ‘SnuUPAY POOMYINOS Gl ‘| 1B1d 11euldsy pLaeg  §0¥2
197 8%5 Ay LWD ‘xess3 ‘pJoisuiayy ‘ystmBen 4| UOSULY1Y W SJW  20VD
874291 dNY 915 ‘aJdlysyJag ‘pesyuaplel ‘peoy pJdeuueg g/ ybnoosuty 3 |LOY3
88°9¢. S8 9NI Si3JaH ‘ieg SJ9110d 390438 YBLH ‘asnoy aiden ‘Aydany %ordied 0/2 dq shoeqy  QOvd
SY0LIA3HD ANYAWOD - 8
INIHITYNYIW LISSY TVYNOISSII0Ud
L efed 0002/01L/22



7

200 1ds €208 s3uepd ‘JsisoyouiM ‘AYidoMsBuly ‘95010 Jepal 4| ussneld H J J4W 4023
00°0LLLL NIVdS ‘268%%/5 H PLJIPRW 40082 891 ‘| 233 2| ‘Yenr abdor o/3 saucp-UAJWal r g JW 0039
06 0 118UUGG.0 J18X “A3| ZND ASJung ‘Bullijepon aue J1LK ‘SSNOH 100d JLW pajiul] BuLljinsuc) iybdimides 1032
oo MYL 64D uUopAodn 'ieauis YBLH ‘Sshod uoal ‘4004 YiL) SSY 9417 UOLUMN JELIJBINOT  N(ID
600 89 1258 195J3W0S Y3JON ‘puBlaAs|) ‘peoy Weyusyoll ‘pooMa)lse) JUSBWISSAUL 1eDLpal 18014210 1022
000 Y45 9GN3 941YSPU04IJOH ‘Ueg SJ2330d4 ‘139415 YBLY 'S2E1d 2417 epeue) palllitl 9417 epeuel 1033
£975201 43% JMS ‘uopue] ‘peoy }19MWOJ] 9G] Aemeded AjlulL4ly 3sanbuo)d  HOJD
607699 INé LLMN "uopuc] ‘usadn sJapion ‘peoy s,AJeN 1§ § usyoa r ¥ JW 9022
£8° 169 ANY13¥] ‘€ ul|gng ‘y.ted ssaulsng jutodisel ‘esnoH apL1n  Iuag Cshng ueadodny sadasndwod 402D
£0°048% HrZ §19S S149H ‘pJojirdsay ‘oobusg 'peoy MaN 27 A3LIUsp] 9ALIEB3JIT 3022
29718% SYL 103 ‘x@S53 ‘U9358Y0100 ‘11tH YIJON 2L 03 % jJe1z  aed3
£0°8401 188 LLM1 X9S31ppLW ‘uolBulppal ‘peoy 32SJ3W0S '9SNOH 19SJOWOS J0OTJ PUOIIS palilwL] SJ21J4n0J3 PJeII0T 1023
0£°19% INZ 0LND ASJung ‘weyuded ‘34Ny3 ‘dUET SS0JJ UIBJD ‘Asuytl ‘jusuiJedag SIUN0DDY salyJadoud 3Jne] Jnalol G022
£9°520¢ $Y8 LLML X2S31ppIW "uoadaddays yseouddy uorieys ‘esnoy jeutwie) 'juswiJedad SIUNOIDY PAIIWIT UOLIE)(EISUL AULIUE3|]  VOID
88°0L€ pu. ALJI uopuo "asnol aulubadad 97/ Xog 0 4 ‘juswiiedaq S3unoooy pajLlil] JaLdnag uopucl Jo AILD 4022
YLy FNS SHO X2883 pJojsuiayy ‘sdssiay WeypooM yinog ‘eady pul uJaise3 ‘peoy s)114odd €| leudaled  §022
2l 256l dao ¥923 uopuo ‘suey ullJden § ‘9SNoH ulidel 'juawmisedeq sIuNoOOY 2417 epeuel /022
897996 XML NgJ3 ‘uopuoi ‘383435 9JB1D %l-g[ '9SNOH SBAR WEl]]lNM WUIL1D 9020
06° 906 31 SLIA A=sduns ‘abplagAsM ‘ouc1sa|ppy UMolMOY 'sajeg dsalyf 25e34] pleEJED 02D
gy el 139 2WH x9ss3 ‘paojwoy ‘yied esply ‘snusay uoidwod) g9 00) N %022
21°92 v3I0 9L0D ¥2553 ‘usos 57 addoy] ‘3198435 yBLy ‘ssSnol yjlomsog X00 M B €022
L%7098Y 13g [LN3 ‘s3iJday 'uopsappol ‘188435 YBLH g% SUsMJN) 2022
287289 $8S 9NI S3JaH ‘Jeg sJazled ‘Isadis YBLH ‘asnoy syde fAyduny doldied 0/3 Bul3}insuo] uosJdaydoisidy) 1033
£17BL41 Nds LLM1 '%2S91ppLW ‘uolBulppal 'AeM BulJEW 9 Q) ¥ Jejed yi1eydx Qo0dd
00°0 Y5 YD UopAcd) ‘AeM aquodsippy g ‘asnhoy As)ijol Asyjol syiJoMmdaiing MpaED
Qg 118 257 sp231 ‘g5 3sode3da)ag ‘pawi] olpey ‘JEIN]IAD JODLINDSS WOIR)3) 32ul1=2] 18 AQHD
03" 0 ag H¢NL xassng jsey ‘sBuilsey ‘eoeid spaadg ‘asnol eilnby J13d jueg sAeyadeg npad
0g°Q INO LLST Spaat ‘suet jJed MeyUs|)lW f943ua) ssaulsng uoibulidy 2J3U9) 3y IqoW 18 1082
1070 JHY €ZWI S3JeH ‘pJ03J01s sdoysig ‘2A0JD | 1BYPOOM 4| uMolg W Q0 WSO8
00°2568 Y2 €WD ‘x9SS3 ‘SJ34484 weypooM Yinos ‘31.nog @3Jl 3ILYM § 'SIJIA ag weupesg ¥ q SIW  H09D
2070 pdl §L3 ‘uopuo ‘pEoY UCISLWPT 46 ssabing § 1 JW 008D
0076658 HAg 11N ‘Asddng ‘abpragAsM ‘peoy sswld g uModg v ¥ JW  d0g2
200 B2 0L¥M S2JoM ‘sdoysdad JN ‘dueysheag ucjuneN ‘Mopeal ALoloay aWooJE I M SW 0082
200 pue|tazlLMg ‘UaBBIN GYO9 ‘65 PSSEJISPIRYIICD p1sissneg D ¥ JW  NOE2
00722084 HNO 21N ‘AsJdng ‘uclllg saweyl ‘peoy AS|Ysy |§ usMog 3 W JW  W09D
SYOLIT3HI ANVAWOD - 8
INIWIOVNVW L13SSY TYNOISS3J0dd
2 obed 0002/0L/42




é\\\& 0

00° 00052 1% LM S1JaH ‘pJojiem ‘peoy pesisdwap ‘@s01) P19L41190 8 p1214s81663 4 r JW 8032
LY SBL0L 1¥s 2WD %9553 ‘pJaoisw)ay) ‘IA0LD PJIGLIPLM 9L QUOI521993 W ( SJIW  ¥Yp3ID
20°0 oré 683 "H1044nS “1114daAeH ‘peoy SUSpPUBJLIY &€ N2LJdoW3 1 H SJW 403D
20°0 dvg 8N ‘ucpuol ‘peoy uacsaul ‘Asuulds 93eBYBLH /| 3101113 ¥ 3 JW goID
20"0 PPy gNL 3uay ‘s)iaM abpraqun) ‘Adngquad ‘peoy pooM so16esg &4 spJeMp3 B SW 2030
0070 172 £579 423S39N01D 'WEYUII AT ‘BALJd JL]113dIUoW ‘UBMAL NN a4t7 P37 0] "ssy 2417 Je3is a16e3  »0ID
847268 ING LLNG ‘x3ssng 3sapM ‘Buiuldopm ‘peoy alebley L§ spJemp3 ¥ [ J4W €032
£1°88 MG L2no AS4dng ‘BuloM ‘peoy JuUSWhUCK ‘jleyM eluelllag abueysx3 syl Zp3ao
762 002 Ld] ‘yoimsdl ‘gz xog 0 4 “ISNOH }1955NY A1101432913 UJ93se3 |pID
10765y X80 NI ‘¥9S9\pplW ‘pPiatiul ‘peoy Jaiseaue Q6 (S101121108) suolsaqul (o3l
20°0 DND 235 UopuoT 'Pooi Asgdy ’31393115 9DLUSMD §¥ JaAusq r ¥ JW 3002
l0"0 JrQ 23s uopuol ‘pooM Aagqy ‘peoy uoluel /g JsAuag r Y JW qQoa2
20°9 13§ ZLHY X3SSNS 1SaM ‘WBYS.I0H 2LMBEpny ‘3189435 Younyg ‘sbeijoj aleq ueaq f J JW 8042
2070 YAQ L1SS ‘X9S53 ‘pJoSyOLM ‘peoy 31;04DJBYIE3H §7 UosMEQ W 8 JW  ¥0dD
00" LyslL 102 £€2WJ $3J2H ‘pJojidols s,doysig ‘peoy weypsy ‘sbeilod uJoyimey A21eq ¥ JW 4003
00°2L qdl 20M “S3J3H ‘yjeay Aaysng ‘IS01) UIPIY )L SIARQ W JW 200D
00°ge NdS JYH ‘¥2s31ppLW ‘2Jowuels ‘AeMybilH oyl oy eL1SEqeq ¥ A JW 9000
627241 ¥10 HLML X9s21pplW 'weyl)ad peoy sBBey ‘snuaay UssJp sajyng | 'ISNOH WolqlilH PaILWLY {N) JBUOLIBUIBIUL THA G0aD
05°21LL DBZ N Uopuol *A31ysulj 'peoy jJed Siusbay ggg ‘esnoy AeMalen Pa1LWLT] 3BUJIIU] UOWRT  $0aD
16'¢ 43¢ LIN3 $3J9H ‘ON3S LON 00 Uopsappol ‘peoy uojdunid ‘9SNOH YSipusae) JOOTd 3SJid 4By piARQ €042
00° 5651 30% 995 ‘53494 'yYlJomysia] T300419SEBH ZZ ISNJL J99uUOLSUS4 SBULISBH P Q2002
007691 S95 9N3I SIJISH ‘seg 519130d 393J31s YBLH ‘esnol a)dey ‘spieMp3 sauwer /) S331BLD0SSY [ @ 00D
£hege GdS L9H BJLYsyJ4oy yiJoN ‘ejebolley ‘peoy jyJed yidoN ; ‘juswabeuey B AJOSLAPY uCLSUSd 2Bpng ¥ @ Q02
0070 drz #d1 31044ns ‘yawmsd] ’1imH A3unc) ‘esnoy S371Y 3§ ‘gL X089 0 d Adnsesd) Ajuned  ZL00
000 S¥L 10D %2553 ‘Jaysaydjo) ‘11LH YidoN 2| 0] % 34e1] OLdd
0070 Pyl SWE UEW 40 3)15] ‘uMo13)1se] ‘apeued ayl ‘s,AJen 1s Jeuoljeulalu] 2417 epeuel  Zpdd
00°0 DYG MM UOPUOT ‘199418 9SNOYSSE|D 42-/2 'ISNOH adnjusp saJning Joindwol AQ32
000 ov! SLML XPPLW ‘wey3iad ‘Aem uadsy ‘auilua) ssauysng SABM aAld  PaT A11JNo9S 21U0J30213 ganyd X032
1070 uajtng 1 ¥ MO2d
FARNA L4 118NJ ¥ 4 ADID
00°8298 NIy €WY %3553 ‘PJOSSW|aY]) JIN ‘8JOBUNDLE ‘pEsWSHUOW ‘POOMITLH $S040 W 1 S4W  NOJD
oo sLtol 0% £WD %9853 ‘Adngueq ‘peoy uley LI ISty yJe 113M00 1 F SJW L0332
2470 Y02 LW 'S1Jaf TAlL]) USPYRD UA3YSM ‘ABM slajquey gy 134B43 ¥ SJW SO0
97169 %3/ %LN ‘uopuo] '21eBYInos ‘IuUssaU] 31epadAIg ¢¥ 1119400 P L JW  d022
20°0 158 2¥3 ‘AsJung '3jep uopsiag '@S01) MO € 33110 d VYV JW D02
SYOLIQ3YI ANYAWOD - 4
INIWIDYNYW L3SSY TYNOISSII0YUd

g 2bed 0002/0L/42




My 0 VT

-

00700821 X19 ALMS ‘uopuol ‘183413 UAWLISP 4¢ Jayday 12BY3LW  YOHD
00°0%6 ¥3Z2 BAd Soue] ‘eas UQ SIUUY 35 ‘3994315 PJ0T T1)LW Sueusa)y pajlwiq suotliedalgng PJeMOY  50HI
S2°9L8S N1E ¥423 ‘uopuol ‘388438 11BH 52 11BUSILyM 2)1e)) Yidemdo selwoyl ucwlis JW 8OHD
00" 6/85 BrYy €LY Aaddns ‘uspiel maN ‘ednebs sab.Joag 15 v ‘asnol sAeH UOLIDD1AS-JIIUT SABH  JOHD
19°g92Y dHZ 9N3 X553 ‘Asqqgy weyijem Butazen ‘peoy BuiazeN ‘jted ssaursng SA0JB11IH 1E P3Y S911ddns $3L440 JBLJJRH 9OHD
0472502 MEZ {LNE X3ssSng 31saM ‘BuryiloM ‘peoy aquosuedd |z ‘etpay aA11oy ‘juswiledsaq s3junoddy J9SH  S0HD
00" 121 $8¢ 9N3 s1J3H ‘Jeq s43110d 383415 YBLH ‘asnol adel ‘Aydiny 3atuied 0/3 SaybBny LW  %0HD
99" /88 176 LWY x3ss3 'pJdeojuey ‘pRoy UJa3ISIM J 'asnoH sudnoques JUNY R 3UNH  €OHD
00702l XL XLMS ‘uopuol ‘aBplugsiybluy palwily jueg SpoJJBRH  Z0HD
lg gz X2l 1N7 spag ‘uoiny ‘383415 UOPBUL]10) 40L-20L ‘@SNoY ployial SaquoosSpueH  LOHI
&971842 5OR 22N9 Ad4Ung BULYOM ‘PJojlAd ‘anusay uMog 3oelg ‘sauld YBLH 111H SLUU2Q  DOHD
00°0 s1Jaqoy Wil ‘Zpy 9Ad 2diysesue] weylA] ‘peoy we)jeg ‘uolun 32afodd suolsuagd 21d souesnssy URLPJEND  £093
00°0 3Je1D ULgey ‘ISZ £DS  2JLYSpJoIJIy 'ebeusasis ‘AeM ST11LH XIS 2417 N9 9092
91 8%l MYy 195 ‘siJal 'sBeusasis ‘peoy Allleq g usaJg W ¥ JW 2092
007001 319 2D "8JlyspJo4IJSH 'yoopieg ‘peoy uopuol |2 BUL1J19 B T JW 909D
227859 XHG §10W ‘weyBuiyong ‘As1aiy ‘asold jaded | uosgiy g 3 JW 5092
00°98% FNZ NLOM ‘uopuol 38343 3lhpuo] squel JZ-12 pallwil Bulysngnd 229 4090
210z XHG 81W ‘weybuidong ‘A2)1a3y ‘asojd jaded | uogsLn Plaeg €090
9 L66 OHg /NI ‘3unysay) ‘sueq s3j00 ‘ISNOH YeQ §440D uosiJdeq Aqsis 2090
95758 K15 601 'UoA3Qd 'saulcl “11LH Ael 03 3 Jajpad yides Lpod
85°609% YNB LLIMN ‘uopuoy ‘peoy Aaiyouiy chHg sAa|suien QQo9l
oo o 204 LLHL 3us) ‘9bpriquol “YBnoJoquapilH ‘asnoH 1YLYAE0  palluil] SIUSWISIAU] A3L19PE4 4040
00°969%¢ 8HE £LHY Xassng 3saM ‘platiieq JN ‘Aunquewsys ‘sBeljo) 1iol Jauyined © XY JW 2042
000 saUUToEl Y A3SJiN THSE LdS ‘Adngst)es ‘3180418 2)1se) JUSPLADJ SPUaLJd 80492
11747891 586 NI S1J9H ‘4eg SJ453304d '192415 YBLY osnof aidey ‘YILWS M V¥ O/7 SVYSS YILWS JIZEJI4 1O 23lshul  ¥Qd4D
00" 0Lyl 118 dlM uopuo] ‘peoy 14n03 WeyYuallol gyl ‘osnoy oydey ‘yg Buim acueuly 14 aoueuld 14 404D
6. 018 THé 135 ‘uopuo ‘sBpldg NJeMYyInoes | ‘3sag s4ILyse) UOL3BWJCIU] SIWLL jRLOUBULY 8042
00°5/865 407 £ZWI PJ031401s s,doystyg ‘peoy weypel ‘AJIuUey) YY) "UGLIBJISLUIWPY BJIUID] 118s8ny Jasedd 204D
217081 NG %20¥ ‘siueq ‘axoisBuiseg ‘peoy Buotisway aJenbg Jnod 904D
00" 481 PSL GdH ‘weysayd ‘199.431§ utewJ3y v ‘ssay) 53084 1553Jd 1BLIUBULY 504D
25 98| 798 221) peaydsyiest ‘1094318 86pllg vz asnoyseo) ayl ‘paitwil) dnodo DIWl ‘Jo3dadaiqg BuiBeuey psay 1 JW $S3ULSNE 3BALUd JO WNJOY %042
0654 ¥OZ2 €2WJ) S1J9H 'po3iJois s,doyslg ‘pecy weypel AJaueys syl '113ssny Jasedq 15044 LW €042
00°8% HOZ £2WD S1J8H 'pJ04ld01s s,doysig ‘peoy weypeq ‘Alzueyn syl $JB1S 119sSny JIsedd 204D
9L 9292% W02 £2WI SIJBH ‘pdojitols s diysiy ‘peoy weypey ‘Adjuey) ay) 11988NY J3seJd 104D
6579811 ¥S% 8N ‘AaJddns ‘p1ojBulpply] ‘eso1d deQ £L jeloueuld uebeuely 0042
SH0L1Q3¥I ANYLWOD - 8
INIWIDYNYW L[3SSY TVYNOISSI40¥d
%  obed 0oo0g/0L/LE



L

00°0 JBATILH O ‘N39 691 X953 11LH 15InyYang ‘asly 9at) AJIDY) ‘9SNOH SILZUdy SaLZUsy uca QN1
00°0 Aedg pLaeQ ‘4rY H3W Juad ‘weyieyd ‘ssnoH U3IBGIUNON paitwey dnoug gsl spAoll L0710
0070 319Uu38 1LUd "ZTL 88N XISAIPpLiW BRLIgXN ‘peoy pJogxo G0i-L0L ‘sAend ayl pallwll 3dUEJNSSY UJOOULT 907D
0070 floodg 918X ‘N39 0ZIN A2:4anS yldoMpe) ‘Aemsbuly ‘sshoy jesausy § 1ebaq P31 ‘00§ *SSY JBJaULY ¥ jeB31 407D
L2 2628 310 QLMS ‘uopuon ‘peoy sBulY 9¢¢ ‘ashol ajeBsbBul)y wo3312) ¥31 €073
L74E NG 193 ‘squel ‘uojull ‘sso1) weysuld 29 3LYD07 34990 20712
91" 655 avé 9LN ‘uopue] ‘peoy YlJojsAeJ) yEG ‘BULPlINg JOU LW PI1IWLT SIUIWISIAUT YIJepdol  L0T3
25726l ¥HY £M ‘uopuo ‘aueT Adngstauunn ‘AeMmpeodg 3yl § yBnoiogyew % 3907 (00712
00°0 pge ¥LN uopuol ‘s1ebyinos ‘ggog ¥Xog 0 4 'AJ3ua) Butjunoady paltWLT ade1d ueBoy  GOND
0070 Q3¢ 8719 SC1D ANl 'peoy S1194428 g 03 % JJa)N  HOND
20°0 ngy LHY ‘Asddns ‘j1lypsy ‘asoy) Jawed § BULY 4 4 d JH §0MD
00° 502 gY¥/ €W ‘sJiysploypag ‘Asyep ‘peoy uolieds Z| pa1iwi] uotjead) aBpajMouy  20MD
L0288l Ml% A123 ‘uocpuol ‘183435 113MSLY] (2-%1 "@snol MogBuoi SApauuRy  LOND
24788 Asdung ‘uopAca) 'uopsias 'peoy Asjded s02 J1epUay UAAJBW QM2
00°0 rsZ XLMS ‘uopuol ‘piyyL %08 O d sJaBeuel 3SnJdl jLun J3jidnr  §orD
000 80/ g07 xass3 ‘Jeasayd|on ‘soyBulJBuly ‘Aenp isepleg pailiwl {1Jodsuel)) Joldd £ 200D
o0°0 9r) gaH p13LisJdappny ‘abpirdg Aeuay 'yded awospoom ‘asnoy ulayldon Ad4 uosuyor i0ra
258761 S1JaH ‘ULYIIIH JN TyISMEIYM ‘AsieA Ayl € JUOISUYOP MIJPUY  QOPD
00°0 ang LM uopuol 3934315 yBLH UOIBULSUSN §JZ "9SNOH SR)Jey) ‘Jo0j4 Punodn '1o1J1sLq 2 Joibulsusy anuaAay pueiul  90Id
00°0 APOW X ¥ ‘dDZ L3S UOPUOT ‘PUET SUO03I0] F2J3UIT SUGLIOD  BWSYDS LOLIESUSCWo) SJ0IS3AUT  S0ID
£L708L1 NNG L3 ‘uopuot ‘AeM s,sulJayley 35 | ‘asnoy jeuUoljBUIEIU] SUOLINYOS Y239Jul  #0ID
027005 DYl EGM 'SIJOH ‘YlJoMsueuwydLly '3eadis Yodnyd 9l-4|  PIIWLT SUOL1IBILIONG SBILPUY  £0lD
SLYRLE HrZ 180 'sBplugque) ‘peoy UOLIEIS BE 03 % AeJuy  Z0IZ
05704 NdS ¥L3W 3usX ‘suoispiey peoy PJojysy “1]tW A3InL "34ned yiJdomBul))oH SUOL3INYOS I3LF40 UOJ]  LOID
097009 WMl 6VM 9p1SABSJIaW 'sus)el 3§ “dJed ABojouyse] sndwe) ‘1uno) SpLSJSIBM €| PO3LLLT ADE O0ID
000 JHZ 834 Bul1t13s ‘peoy sueluLlN 35S ‘esnop a3jeBsidel p3 juswabeueW 319L1Y3A AEMYGLH  WOHD
00°0 ¥l 9aM S1u48H ‘pooMweyaJdog ‘AeM 5341513 "S9D1340 DLALD 112uno) yYbnosog 3JawsiJeH  0HID
0070 3AD #LX3 UoA3Q ‘uollucH ‘&g xod D d P11 00 % Y1JOM 3JEOH OHD
00° 00052 1Sg g4 ‘uopuol ‘BuLte3 ‘aacdd syl ol ‘v ied JOAVVEH 4 X JH  TOHD
8972019 P46 JWD X2s53 ‘sadjuleag ‘Aem jdodpiug 97 SLJJBH W d SJH  I0HD
€00 ddé LEML ¥as3ippiK ‘uolbuippal ‘sAemdiey 440 ‘jutodsawey) gy UNH ¢ 4 X Ji HOHD
20’0 ¥4l LHd "yidad ‘iusossd) Jeydod g% UOSPNH P Y SJW  DDHD
2070 1N 992 ‘sques ‘weyuspped ‘AeM pJaeyddo gl UOSJIPUIH S ¥ 4 40HD
0056619 dfg €n9 A3Jdns pJojpying ‘ybnodoquep ‘aue plozXald 1se3 '8501) pJoixayd SULYMEH P W JW  3J0HD
20°0 NnaL LLW2 ‘xess3 ‘Aeciday)lg ‘adluwueln g uewpJdeq 4 1 N JH  QOHD
SY0LEQ3YD ANYAWOD - 8
LNIWIDYNYW 13SSY T¥YNOISS340dd
§ 9beg 0002/0L/22



— Wy

£y @JJHWWWWWW.k
C/

gareyl ZN§ YN3 S3JSH ‘3suteg ‘peoy ElJo3oLp (g SYIOM A4NgyooiS S001d4 1S| SJE] AJOMIaN  COND
09916 ZNg WD ‘s1ddl ‘puopidois s,doysiy ‘auenbs ayJen SP10320N  Z0OND
L2 2y MVYZ |VH X9S2IPP1W 'MOJJEY ‘peoy uol3lels §LE-€/5 '9SNOH POOMUAT SJdaulded ¥ UBWMaN LGND
497842 MEZ LWS "AaJuns ‘weayn ‘peoy Adagssoy 6| UBWMaN g GOND
00°0 AQ2 LLNG BUlylJoM ‘proy susaf ‘asnol WOW 20UBINSSY WOW OOW)
00°0 ZAlL N3 ‘P131ju3 ‘peoy Aunquines 62 03 3 pJaydays ullden NOWD
10°0 APOH N ¥ WOWD
200 YOE LLMS ‘uopuoy *1asu1g Buluuay gg SLJJOW IPT J4W T0WD
2070 1d% %940 s91em yanos ‘ueBuowe}n 1INOS ‘SAMOd SEULQ ‘8501) UeBLpJE] (F UOISJOW I W JW  NOWD
20°0 NS9 2WD X553 'pJojswieyd 'abe)|ip Jaw|aygy ‘yoeay MojJeg /| IUNERJOW M N SW FOWD
€0°0 drzZ LLMS ‘uopuol ‘easdalieg ‘peoy Ayiodog egy qq29-pJojIuoK 3 L JW  IQW2
20°0 A0 L2WD ‘s1uai ‘yidomeBpligees ‘piatd 3sodajium 93 P1eUCHoW N SH  HOWD
007 LyL9L H3Z 1N ‘siue ‘yBnodoquuey ‘ede)d UDAS 2 118%SEW ¥ 2 SH  D0WD
200 1dD 63 ‘uopuo ‘peoy 340405J3MC4 &S| SIUIOEW ¥ N JW  JOWD
000 sqoder aqy 'xXrg LY SIJBH 'SuUeqIV 1s ‘EEOY pJOPIINg S3lJenioy ueiplisW  3I0W0
00 0 138 SLNg x9sshg 3sap ‘Buloue ‘peoy uolybilg %9 03 R PAOYT e  QOWD
00°0 J4adooy 1ned ‘94| LW) ¥8s53 'pJojsw)ayl peoy ELIOIDLIA '9SNOK DBW PI] 0D ALLNUUY R SUCLSUSd D%W  JOWD
807 8%21 Y12 £2WD S1J9Y ‘proylaols s,doysig ‘sueq JaieM 'ashol pyLng oyl SS1BL00SSY B 115M S)YON))NW  80KWD
29°6%8 HX9 8NN S3jueyiJdoN “uyBnoJoqBut)laM “23e1S3 JELJISNPU] tuiey yJded ‘9s501) Apedey 0251  VOWD
£2°85621 MO8 oM ‘UopuoT "17118Y] 2 ‘asnoy y3)esmuowso) paltwi] jedoddiy  SOWD
007" %¢/¢ XPG LV ‘S143H ‘sueqiy 1§ ‘peoy pJospIIng 2 3UB3INSUO] 3 S31JEBNIDY ueplLJay  g0Wa
00° 00051 d0E Q1D 1u3y ‘a)jqeisiiyM ‘AeM 1aueyl ‘asnoy olpey Pa)LWLY suoLSUSd YHW Z0OWD
ZLrLél XPL NED3 UOPUGT ‘183415 34e1D 3§ 4|-2| ‘SSNOH SeAg Weljyim 'Paliug] N A9|SoW seAd 0/] 3JOOW 0P 9OWI
GG 66 Qv6 82uN Y10iJoN ‘uoised ‘peoy Asysdpuny ‘safiello) yoang 2 Auydany 11yd  SoWD
8.7596 9 8LIY Asdang ‘wosd3l 'peoy ajep Aebueq ‘Aemdled Audiny ADLdled  HOWD
457128 NAZ 2n71 spag ‘uoiany ‘1114 sidaddly ¢ ‘asnoy umopudai AN YIUBISLPAW  SOWD
0574261 ddv 820M 'uoplUoT ‘YDAMPIY |9 '2SNOH YDAMPIY SBUIEN  ZOWD
26°¢E¢C XYL 20M “sJryspaoilsay ‘Asysng ‘asol) jsuull g UOYeRWIW 2 ¢  10WD
65781 Vil 0958 103sLJg ‘uobBelq 193415 UBLH ‘901440 1S0d P10 SHL 'S31BLDOSSY 9]1tA2M 2111A8W 8 QOWD
2Ly 489 AZJ3 UOpUOT __u.ww._um ._._mr_mc.—wmm Sl .mucmuC30uu< paJa3l.Jey] 40 ..Aww_.uow Uopudo 90712
000 ¥19 ALOM ‘uopuo ‘gzl 1tewpy A31314129813 Uopuol 4012
oo°o ¥NZ 095 2J1ysxa0h yinog ‘weydsyioy ‘93eBlool gzl J7d 18JIU3] YiJdoN pJeEquoT 3072
aero 190 HLMS uopuoq “3138.318 BLJOIDLA % ‘3SNoH JGIN wadaal ¥371 4eld
00" %l68 AN9 1$0s sjuey ‘uojdueyinos ‘yiesH syooq ‘sepein syl 2| PAGIT T ¥V SW 2012
005502 AN Lgs uwoldweyines ‘yiesH syo07 ‘sepeln ayl gy PAGYIT 1 ¥ SeW 80712
SY0LIAIYD ANVAWOD - 9
LN3WIDUNYW L3SSY TYNOISSIJ0ud
9 oabed oo0z/0L/22




I ItV

LB 9%61L HPZ LN ‘uopuol ‘yinos NJed AJngquouue] o4 JaU3lLy YJeW pOo¥HI
00°0 HVE 1LD¥ Buipeay ‘peoy sBuly gg ‘suspJes Asqqy yetiuapridd  4odd
000 v¥2 3433 ‘uopuol ‘))LH 2631100 gz ‘esnol elpuels yJewtdd 00dd
oo o HH| 69 2J1yspJojxp ‘sswey]-uo-A3)Uay "aA14Q ¥JBd 1enyadiad ‘jued 1enisdiad yeniadlad  NOd)
0o'o BaS &LWD %9853 ‘MOYJRH ‘ZY Xog O d P11 samMog Asulld 1043
00°0 4S5 ZX3 22319%3 ‘auE UOpAY ‘asnoH 11H SIUAd 07 acuBJNsU] 1UsUEWJad  N0dI
Y2 2655 an9 gl3d uopbBuriuny ‘sMopeay Aalsynig ‘susolldazing gl HosJailed 9 JW  roda
00°LLS 12 LIV ‘$349H ‘sueqly 38 “yiem paojbutyiem g J3ppad M 9 4W  10d3
20’0 307 LLSS ‘%9553 'pJosyoLM ‘BuB) ueMS Ty UosJEad ¥ § JW  HOdD
20°0 Adl Z20¥ ‘syJag ‘p1aliMo|1EMS ‘aSnOy plaljAey 99483d 4 9 JW 9042
20°0 ap0 238 ‘Uopuol ‘pooM Asqqy ‘peoy UOUBK /& auABd S 1 SW 3049
200 MS9 §LyD 3JodAdel ‘Agsod) ‘asol] usadl g2 ‘112qdwed 9 SIW 0/2 uosJailed 3 ) 4W 3042
[]o ]| JaA0]l Apuy ‘Hvs |D¥ Buipeay ‘peoy sBulX GG 'SUSPJED ASqqy SLIy juswidedsq P17 0] @3uedanssy leLiuapadd 204D
00°o yiny autedso] 'xy/ 105 UoldUEyINOS ‘IIBIJSL PUR|IIO4 B5MOL BLpUBYS ‘92 %08 O d 09 -JNSSY 9317 1BUOLSS3404d  §0dD
2079491 340 0LV 'S3JaH ‘piatiiey ‘shuaay pooMiay) g SadlALeS BULUBR|D J3lWBld V0D
gy l1ge NS €28 SPURIPLW 3584 ‘Sp1@i4p]0d UOIINS ‘1j0tdippey ‘asnoy Jaisew AdLjod J21SBW AD110d 4042
8970202 Y1l 1X3 4919%3 ‘suspaen Aeyulsyinos ‘Sshod UtMdeq ‘juswidedsg sjunoddy 9dJdead pucd 804D
6664 HNO 91¥ S342H ‘UAM]aM ‘spueiyeg ‘auel woilog AJaqgqoy || Jawwnid Wil 20dd
257681 31 GLIN ‘SIJOH ‘aJeM 'ssoy]d Aduneys ¢ plosuld uoy  90dd
827 8%y pDYZ %0A ‘404 ‘uciBuiiydod ‘adeld I9NJel BunoA ¥ 113Mod  §0dI
67088 430 LLW3 S3JaH 'GN3S LON Od U03S3pPOH ‘PECY uoldwn)d ‘pROY YsipusAE) JOO1d 35| uingpay 4 %0dd
$2°88¢ rdé 6WH 'X9s31pplW "dued Aajquap ‘2s01) IseM L2 ELIopUld 4 €043
26721¢ WIS 601 ‘uUoaaq ‘saulcl "11LH ABH Jo1pad Yi12JBD aW  20d3
%67006 A39 @¥H 'x3s2\pplW 'sJeMabpl ‘suapJed PJOIIIW £E eljopuld 23tUuy  L0dd
4176801 I¥G 9N3 ‘s3JoH ‘aeg sdajijod 192438 YBLH ZL ueld ¥ 0042
00°0 0¥g &LdH 2JLysweyBULYINg ‘AJngsaiAy ‘peoy J915921g 6 9SNOH BUJIA Buluue]d JeLouBULY BULIUD H002
200 BHS §LAY wdapJagy ‘s11n) ‘peoY S3IIND 1S9M ‘Isnoywded SIIN) 1S9M weypio 4 JW €003
0070 4311n4 adtuer ‘y¥g 22Dy 2Jiysduwey yooy ‘Aem Ad13Jeg g ‘IsSnoH IJUIPLADUA P37 ©7 "SSY 9417 1BNINKW P10 2000
68°.% NHE LLAJ “X3SS3 "uapiep uoJ}jes 'pEoy JIIULMPEY 59 SP10 M 9 SdW % MW 1003
8276201 X1§ L¥g U8y ‘Asjmiosg ‘yJBd 3BPLIGUNS peOY USPJET Z| 9ShOH BULA pallwll BuUlWO (002
00790 NS6 SHI YBdnauip3 ‘adenbs 1eA11594 g ‘osnoy eitde)  pailwiT ssabeuel puni UCIMIN  BONI
00" %695 adg LLNL sy ‘yBnoJsoquap)tH ‘auel sizod)lyd ‘abeijoed ssod) sddi) YseN £ 3 JW Z0OND
00°0 Jayeg uoser '3NZ LNL IU3Y S113M abpluqun) ‘peod A31JBARD ¢S5 2209 'eSNof JUIPLACUd (BUOLieN 1dN  9DND
00°0 UOSMOW AJJay ‘418 LIS ‘P1@1433Ys ‘06 X084 O d uoLun YaIMJON  GOND
gotQ PUB]1279W SABY 'MAZ 5DS 2J1YSpJolsal ‘uLyoltH ‘Adoldd dylL 20§ *SSY 8417 1ENINW TRUOLIEN HOND
SHOLIA3YD ANVLWOD - 4
LIN3W3DYNYIW L3SSV TVNDISSIH0ud
L 9beg 0002/01/42




2070 Y36 6N ‘AJuns ‘weyuded ‘snusay asdo) ¢f Jo6eas W S SW 00SD
20°0 MYR ZHY ‘AsJdns ‘a3ebBlay ‘suspJde) 1Sinypeosg gy Jo3sbues W ¥ JW  NOSD
2070 Ndo 2yD ‘A2Juns ‘pealsJopurs ‘peoy dossoln 9¢ SJIpUES P Y SW  WOSD
gorovole AV8 £573 31YsJaisadnoly ‘weyual|ayd ‘sbuty uollleyd ‘3sel peoy P1aliak] vz 0/ vosdwes 7 r JW 108D
00°0 1130 ¥ d ‘2av |29¥ aJdiysduey ‘avoisBuises ‘Malp Buiseg BPBUB) 30 317 UNS  NOSD
0070 Hyaddey Jaboy 'oyg 43 yBunquipl ‘platjuel | ‘L4l Xod 0 d oueInssy 4L pdepuels 3yl Posd
000 AJoBaJD N3N “AYZ %L0S UOIdWBYINOS '3DBUJIL PUP|IJO4 ‘BSNOH ELPUBNS 4§ X0g 0 4 P11 ©7 9oUBINSSY 2417 BLIPUENS  10SD
000 uospraeq BeJON “diS 9LHI yBunquip3 ‘peoy Y31ad1eQ i ‘50082 X08 O d SMOPIM YSL33098 HOS3
00°0 JB3UNH 3112UdLW ‘YAZ ZHY ‘YBJnquip3 ‘adnebs meupuy 35 ¢ UOLINILISUI IUSPLAGJ YS13103§  DGSD
o0o°0 8NG g9 Mobse1d 323435 JUPOULA IS L0g-/BZ 'SSNOH 1BUOLIEN Adgqy 914 3JULENSSY JENINK YSE3300S  40SD
0070 oJessel Aubl ‘34| zHI ‘YyBLNQuip3 ‘aJenbs Maupuy 31§ &) “0T TINSSY 9417 YSL1313109% 8yl  30s)
00 0 J3UJInL epuAT "guo 2iH3 ‘yBunquipl ‘2z42| xod O d o1d a1qesinby ys133095  A0S)
00°0 weal MalAaY suelsUad '3y 4N4 Bulldils ‘62 X08 0 d "yildoiBiedn 21d 317 219EIIWY YSLII035  I0ST
06 0 weyusBuey 80USIMET 'QXS LWY X2553 ‘plojwoy ‘peoy UJsisep 2g-9)  Pailwll dnoun sadsoud 3 sAes  g0SI
g% 61LL SH5 9NI SiJey ‘Jeg s43330d "393J35 UBLW ‘esnof a)dey YilWs 3 § - JUNOIIY IUIIJIND  YOS)
21758 APz gN3 X9S1PplW ‘P1a1jul ‘'aAldg d1BpsucT LEL ‘SSNOH 32013 ayl spesuds Jadns  §0S)
9 28y Mg £2W3 ‘siday ‘pJeosadods s,doysig ‘1asuas ybiy 9 Adeduwod 3 281 Aajuels gos)
8E H¢L N12 £2W3 S1J8H ‘3audeg MoN ‘peoy jausbeiueld g ‘asnod 3yBLidJeds pajiwLT IyBLqdeds  Joso
29°LLL Z1/ /3N ‘PUAl-ucdn-3)1sEIMaN ‘jJed UOIUDE 'ashol abeg 3d dnoJty abesg ayr 90sd
L g68 HOB YYH X9S21pplW ‘dlysiny ‘Aemsbpiy syl gl ‘webues jeay yeys Aefues 5032
007062 X288N$ 359M '111H sseabang ‘Y)BM Yodnyd §5-95 ‘asnoy s3)lgnr adod ¥ UDS SUDABIS  4DS]
9/ 084Y NAL OLHY ¥288NnS 1534 ‘AaMeuD ‘180438 UBLH &LL-2LL ‘9sSnoy pueiply ajedq suaydsis £0sd
6870601 ¥HZ S0 X355F "J49358YD10) ‘ASSIAW ISIW SMOW I10IS § ‘UIGYLH W $3B1S 2082
£/ 5682 A88 LOM 53494 ‘pJojiem 1ea41s BuLy Jz ‘sve)d pJopiey A1183 A21MBRas  |0SD
SLT620L OrL 0L8] UIPTEM 'Uod}iies 383435 YdInyd J¢ 'sJaquey) sisen pa3iuit SJ3404g Uodijes  gos)
2070 181 &N3 ‘x0S53 ‘Asqqy WeyljeM ‘sAemaired & sBuliMey WY SW V0¥
00°0 SpJeMpI [ H ‘INL LWD %8SS3 pJoyswiay) ‘122415 MON 62 'OSNMOH 93884318 1MW §33E10055Y 9J2BS 148G0Y S0¥D
00°0 A0B18 MEJpUY 'LEL ZLHY X9SSNS 1S3aM ‘WeYSJOH ‘ABM 1JBYD SSNOH uapuli 3317 JDUBLIIY Ung g |BAOY BOUD
000 uccpiny auueodr ‘N3¢ &9 joodusall 399435 (18H P10 T04E %08 0 d 3JUBLI1Y UNS 3 12A0Y  20¥D
8y ECLLY X9 ALMS ‘uopuot ‘389415 UAWJBP g sJaulded 3 oJquey 1Jadny  9pYa
G9°L61e dH0 Y123 ‘uopuol ‘85013 11BYUSNIBYD L asnoy Jauoljeyy SJO1L21105 JapLy SY00Y  G0¥D
6119501 S3¥L ¥y23 ‘uopuct ‘auel Jellad MeN 0L-g ‘3uswidedsq siunodoy 11885Ny sa1Jeyd  40¥2
00799 3% ALMS ‘Uopuoty ‘33943 UOpUINID §2 ‘IShol 31)LAsde] 03 11BIUR4 UBWYIOYN §0UD
267 Le NS 22AD aJLysyoiMien ‘AgBny Tuolildg ‘3129415 uley § PalLWLT BULYINSUOD 31J2GaY00Y  Z20UD
82" 59¢ Bd/ GLNG ‘aJlysujosul yIJoN ‘edioylunds ‘peoy pleMsp 45-7g 03 % 54035 N ¥ |LOHD
SYOLIA3YD ANVdWOD - 1
LINIWIDYNYW 13SSY TYNOISS3404d
8 3beg 0002701742




o

20’0 738 ZLNN ‘sSiueyldop ‘suoisBuiyisey ‘esnol aodl Jepa)d swely M L JW 20M2
260 238 ZLNN ‘Si1ueyilJoN ‘suoisBulyides ‘ssnoy 834l Jepa) SWRLYYIM 3 D JW  90MD
00°Z2sge NHZ §£1¥ 3438 ‘udnogpay "sueq AungAl 4| ‘eBeiion s uAyysy uldsJapiih W 0 JW  ¥OMD
200 HNG ZV¥L '19sJ3Wos ‘uolunel ‘Iuadsadl] ABMUIDLD &9 /) JaN1eM P § JW  &0MD
20°0 913 ‘uopuol ‘uolyoeg ‘peoy J0Balgdl 4 110918 W d S 3 JW BOMD
00°0 Bulppay 21qgeg '259 129Y 2Jiysdwey ‘sxoisBulsesg @SNOH JNYIJIIULM 8117 INYIJBULM PAILWLT NN 2417 JNYILIIULM  90MD
52°¢0le 135 €ZHE 135400 ‘}iL124BLH ‘peoy uolbulwAl g2 ‘9SNOH Alleadg g ISLMYJOM  SOMD
y8 68L1L AD9 3LMS ‘uopue ‘QL0% x08 0 d ‘seiey Jaysulwisap JO AILD HOMD
90°9¢s JHO §02 X9553 ‘J21594210] 'e34idll ‘peoy yoJnyy ‘oauailualy oyl | S3DLAJSS JelDUBULY DISULM  £0MD
L¥701 ON| |V S41USpJoldaly ‘sueq)y 1S ‘pEOY UOpUol @ “8snoy 1Jey uolieM JOlABL  ZOMZ
6%°262 §90 %V S1J9H ‘sueqiy 15 ‘abe|d iJdojheag ‘peoy UYSEW § sBELM ULIJEW LOMD
027 ¢0% dHO SE1M A8JJns ‘aBplJgAsM ‘peoy sJawss11d /1 ‘MeYsAsJD | uJsoybepM jadeBael  OMI
000 308 257 Spee] ‘auel 3ldAe1) ‘asnoy yiJomdsy BINIUIA  20AD
00°0 SNE /JLXO UOXD ‘AJNQUIppY ‘PROY OYUAY ‘yded ssaulsng Adnqueg ‘asnol syodduisd pPaliWLy |SUCIEROA  LOAD
soT2v9L 0G5 %AN 'X3s2\ppiW "sadey ‘yuo4 Bulpeas 4y Auedwoz § 1238d A A 00AD
co 0 21§ %HY AsJdng ‘Buiytog ‘3jdnen uol)ip palLWL] wnun  gond
Go"0 BOHY HUD) A2J4nS ‘weyditl ‘peoy adedq ‘9dius) 1oJiue) Jeuoliepn P31 (N peol /QLD
BE VLG Y46 N|M UOPUOT ‘133418 PJOIX0 ROL-%0L "ISNOH IUNOWRJEd UL 323UU0) TBILUYIA] 901D
000 S8UOI Y3aJen ‘pdl QLdsS ‘Jeaopuy ‘asnoq sudsy 1daQ MILADY SUOSLUDd 851 §0LD
0o LYl TAY 2aM ‘peojiem ‘Aepm 19Bay pajtwl] ssadd Apuel ¢£oL3
L7 Eb SHO ZLSS ‘Xass3 ‘pJosyolM ‘AeM Jopnl ¢ Jaudn] 1Jeqoy  zZoLd
0lL-9s1 $3] 218 'ucijog ‘pecy Jelsayduew ¢)-59 “ISNOH Nd Buluueyg 1etoueuld JorAel QLD
56°482 SHO 2155 x9ss3 ‘pJo3oLM ‘Aem Jopn) ¢ Jaudn) yeJdes Qold
000 ANO 227 100diaAll ‘001423BM ‘YIJON PEOY AQSOJ) ¢ ‘9SNCH 2}17 SSIMS 8117 SSIMS (018D
000 ONS L9S S1J2H 'IBeuaARlS ‘peoy 31dwLdd ‘asnoy jueg 21d sjueq uns Z9s)
00°0 ¥3g S$HI ‘yBanquip] ‘sue 132418 Buluue) juswabeuely INJEA YSLI1025  AQSD
0070 MOB §M UOPUOT ‘pEROY 11LYX1eYD 2 ‘9SNOH Y3 1EBaMUOUe) $,400d ¥ pJepuels  ¥0S)
00°0 1dE §L0A ‘uolbuliptag ‘e3eBsBuly gg MEYS ¥ HOSD
00°0 nas 9LH3I ybunguip3 ‘peoy yilavieq L ‘206 ¥oq 0 d 21d sMopLM UsL3ied§ AQSD
00°0 56 ZLHI ybanquipi ‘Nded ybBunguip3 ‘asnoy 21geiinb3 ysi3less o1d 3jqe3ytnbl yst1joeos  fi0sd
00°0 $Y. %108 uoldweyinog ‘s2eJusL puUR|IJOd ‘asNOH Blpuedg ‘g9g %09 O d p31iWLy SANNALITNK BEPURRS  [0ST
00°0 PHY 4¥D AsJung ‘weydlli ‘peoy S¥eJQ ‘243USD 10JIUCD JRUOLIEN  I2UWULEBIJIIUT JeJ-U] SUOIXIS  S50SD
20°0 DS/ 023W U3y 'plosajAY 591903 TAeM Jauuar 4 souads r S SW ¥0S2
0078065 0l +#L$S X9553 ‘uopilsed ‘aAlLdg Buidsed g| YIEWS S SW  DOSD
20°0 ays GNN “uoidweyidoy ‘3oimulM ‘abeijo) abBpldg uewaays 3 L JW  d0S2
SY0L103¥D ANVAWOD - 4
INFWIDYNYIW 13SSY TYNDISS3404d
6 abed 000z/01/12



000z "0) )T #3ed

2876549906 But1ielol saLdul 4L§ 1 227 §\ aJnieubls
T’
B0 £5Y 352 £3 ‘uopuci ‘peOY Mog &5L-§5L ‘ASNON Mog yitws 3 Bunox  |LOAD
Lt NoZ 113 ‘'uwopuol ‘pesisueM ‘snusay UosAUD] 62 SUBWCAA $  (DAD
0070085 80B11EM L [ 30M]
00°BLE91 §S% £WD X9s53 'Moppeg 813317 ‘BuE] @J) JtJ ‘POOMIIANLS AS1PULM ¥V 9 SJW  dOMI
SYOLIQ3YD ANVCHOD - €@
- INIWIDYNYW 1388V TVNOISSI0Hd

- ]
_ oL sbe 0002/01/.22



